Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Runton - (1122407) - Box Hill SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.39
1:26.68
1:29.43
1:33.83
1:54.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
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153
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Round

Round

Date

28/11/15
14/05/16
09/07/16
09/05/15
07/06/14

Date

09/07/16
14/05/16
28/11/15
09/05/15
07/06/14

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Box Hill Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Box Hill Club Championships

Box Hill Swim Team Club Championships 2014

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Box Hill Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Box Hill Club Championships

Box Hill Swim Team Club Championships 2014

Venue

Horsham
Guildford
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford

Venue

Carshalton
Guildford
Horsham
Guildford
Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

Box Hill 3
Box Hill 4
Box Hill 3
Box Hill 4
Box Hill 4

Club Swam Under Level

Box Hill 3
Box Hill 4
Box Hill 3
Box Hill 4
Box Hill 4
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