## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Runton - (1122407) - Box Hill SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.39	196	F	28/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Box Hill	3
1:26.68	194	F	14/05/16	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Box Hill	4
1:29.43	177	F	09/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Box Hill	3
1:33.83	153	F	09/05/15	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Box Hill	4
1:54.85	83	F	07/06/14	Box Hill Swim Team Club Championships 2014	Guildford	Box Hill	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.43	177	F	09/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Box Hill	3
1:26.68	194	F	14/05/16	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Box Hill	4
1:26.39	196	F	28/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Box Hill	3
1:33.83	153	F	09/05/15	Box Hill Club Championships	Guildford	Box Hill	4
1:54.85	83	F	07/06/14	Box Hill Swim Team Club Championships 2014	Guildford	Box Hill	4